
. - ._

Dw--

*

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

2. AMENDMENT / MODIFICATION No. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION / PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT WO.
(If applicable)

17 h I l 1998
6. ISSUED OY CODE 7. ADMINISTERED BY CODE I

'

!

(If other than item 6)
US Nuclear Regulatory Connission
DIvIsionofContracts,MST712
Technical Acquisition Branch 2.
Washington, D.C. 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

Pacific Science and Engineering Gro @
Attn: Mr James R. Callan, President 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
6310 Greenwich Drive, suite 200

l San Diego, CA 92122
10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT /0RDER NO.

X NRC-04-90-074Principal Investigator
Contact: Mr. James R. Callan

08/15/90
CODE I FACILITY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

| O The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of'

O is not extended. Offerors must acknowledge receipt of this amendment for to the hour and

offers O is extended licitation or as amended) by one of the following methods:(a) By completi items 8 and 15,
date specified in the so
and returning copies of the amendment; (b By acknowledging receipt of this amendaent on e copy of the
sffer submittec or (c) By separateletter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment
nLabers. FAILURd 0F YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE

i

! If by virtue of this amendment you desire to changeNOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER,
such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makesan offer already submitted

reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

N/A
I

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
IT MOO!FIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT / ORDER IS MODIFIED 10 REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying
X office, appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.1u3(b).

f
C. THl$ SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

! E. IMPORTANT: Contractor @ is not, O is required to sign this document and return copies to the

isnuing office.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT / MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation / contract

subject matter where feasible.)

SEE PAGE 2

< See Continuation Sheet (s) >

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the doctsnent referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore
changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CON 1RACTING OFFICER (Type or print)15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)

Mary Hy Mace,$pntrac/ing Officer ,
16 ES NEg

158. CONTRACTOR / OFFER 0R 15C. DATE SIGNED 168.UNTEDpTATESOF , RICy [$ 'C. D fO|fU bl - ' /VlBr (SignatuWof Contracting Of ficer) d
(Signature of person authorized to sign) / #

NSN'7540-01-152-8070 30-105 f STANbARD FORM 30 (REV.10-83)
Prescribed by GSA

PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE FAR (48 CFR) 53.243
9805180177 98051'1

'

PDR CONTR
MtC-04-90-074 PDR ;

._ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _



_-- _--_ - ___-___ _ - _ ._--_ -- _ __ -__ - _ _-- - ____-_-_.--_.---__ - -____-_--_ - _ - _ __ _ - _ - - _ _ - - -

r'

. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE NO.

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 2

2. AMENDMENT / MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION / PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.
(If applicable)

17

74.DESCRIPil0NOFAMENDMENT/ MODIFICATION (OrganizedbyUCFsection headings, including solicitation / contract
CONTINUATIONsubject matter where feasible.) -

The purpose of this modification is*to incorporate final indirect rates as
follows:

|

|
Subsection G.1 - INDIRECT COST RATES (JUNE 1988) paragraph a. is revised to

- incorporate final indirect rates for the periods specified below.
CATAGORY RATE BASE APPLICABLE PERIOD
Overhead 4129.75 Direct Labor 01/01/90 - 12/31/90
Overhead %97.1 Direct Labor 01/01/91 - 12/31/91
Overhead %110.60 Direct Labor 01/01 92 - 12/31/92
Ov6rhead %110.80 Direct Labor 01/01 93 - 12/31/93
Overhead %110.16 Direct Labor 01/01 94 - 12/31/94

.

Overhead %110.00 Direct Labor 01/01 95 - 05/31/95(
The contractor shall be reimbursed, utilizing the above rates, at a total cost
not to exceed the total obligated amount of $415,978.85 as stated in the
Contractors Release form dated 03/25/96. The sum of $391,637.96 represents the
the final reimbursable costs, and of which the sum of $24,340 89 represents the
final fix fee.

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE SAME.
!
!

|

|

|

|

|

1

I

| .

,

STANDARD FORM 30 - CONTINUATION j

!

I
I
f


